SAMSUNG

Samsung WW80H7400EW/EG pracka Predné plnenie 8 kg 1400

ot/min Biela

Brand : Samsung

Product code: WW 80 H 7400 EW/EG

Nazov produktu : WW80H7400EW/EG

Samsung WW80H7400EW/EG. Systém vkladania: Predné plnenie. Menovité kapacita: 8 kg, Trieda
odstedivého susenia: A, Urovef hluku (pri to¢eni): 76 dB, Hlu¢nost (pranie): 52 dB, Maximalne otacky
odstredovania: 1400 ot/min. Ro¢né spotreba energie pri prani: 136 kWh, Ro¢né spotreba vody pri prani:
9400 L. Farba: Biela. Sirka: 600 mm, Hibka: 600 mm, Vyska: 850 mm

Dizajn
Umiestnenie spotrebica *

Systém vkladania *

Farba *

Vstavany displej *

Typ displeja

Systém ovladania *
Uchytenie dveri *

Farba dveri

Vykon

Menovitd kapacita *
Maximalne otécky odstredovania *
Trieda odstedivého susenia *
Urovet hluku (pri to¢ent) *
Hlucnost (pranie) *

Odlozeny Start *

Programy na umyvanie *

Nastavitelné otacky odstredenia
AquaStop funkcia *
Ergonémia

Detsky zdmok *

Volne stojaci
Predné plnenie
Biela

v

LED

Tlacidla, Otocné
Lavy

Modra

8 kg

1400 ot/min

A

76 dB

52 dB

v

Hygienické / antialergické, Cierna,
Bavina, Lahka Gdrzba, Eko, Ru¢né /

vina, Rychly, Syntetika, jemné /
hodvab

v
v

Ergonémia
Vnutorné osvetlenie bubna

Sila

Trieda energetickej Gcinnosti (stard) A+++-30%

Vstupné striedavé napatie

Frekvencia vstupného striedavého
napatia

Prad

Hmotnost a rozmery
Sirka

Hibka

Vyska

Hmotnost

Udaje o baleni

Sirka balenia

Hibka balenia

Vyska balenia

Hmotnost vratane balenia
Dalsie vlastnosti

Rocnd spotreba energie pri prani
Rocnd spotreba vody pri prani

220-240V
50 Hz
10A

600 mm
600 mm
850 mm
76 kg

665 mm
735 mm
890 mm
78 kg

136 kWh
9400 L
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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